
Sostegno Scuola + CdC

Materna - Elementare - Media

Classe

Conc.

Posti 

Diritto

31/08

Posti 

Fatto

30/06

Ore 

residue

Cattedra Orario 

Esterna (C.O.E.)

Resto

31/8

Resto

30/6

Resto

Ore 

RES

D.D. 1° circolo - Domodossola ADAA Totale 0 1 0 0 0 0

D.D. 2° circolo - Domodossola ADAA Totale 0 1 0 0 0 0

I.C. "De Amicis" - Omegna ADAA Totale 0 3 0 0 0 0

I.C. Intra - Verbania ADAA Totale 1 1 0 0 0 0

I.C. "Alto Verbano" - Premeno ADAA Totale 0 2 0 0 0 0

I.C. "Valtoce" Vogogna ADAA Totale 2 1 0 0 0 0

I.C. "Galilei" - Gravellona Toce ADAA Totale 1 1 0 0 0 0

I.C. "Fogazzaro" Baveno ADAA Totale 1 1 0 0 0 0

I.C. "Bagnolini" - Villadossola ADAA Totale 1 3 0 0 0 0

D.D. 1° circolo - Domodossola ADEE Totale 1 13 6 0 1 6

D.D. 2° circolo - Domodossola ADEE Totale 4 5 0 0 1 0

I.C. "De Amicis" - Omegna ADEE Totale 7 12 0 0 9 0

I.C. Intra - Verbania ADEE Totale 4 11 0 0 0 0

I.C. Pallanza - Verbania ADEE Totale 2 6 12 0 0 0

I.C. Trobaso - Verbania ADEE Totale 7 7 12 0 1 0

I.C. "Alto Verbano" - Premeno ADEE Totale 0 2 18 0 0 18

I.C. "Carmine" - Cannobio ADEE Totale 2 3 12 0 3 12

I.C. "Testore" - S. Maria Maggiore ADEE Totale 0 5 0 0 2 0

I.C. "Innocenzo IX" - Baceno ADEE Totale 0 1 0 0 0 0

I.C. "Valtoce" Vogogna ADEE Totale 0 7 12 0 4 12

I.C. "Casetti" - Crevoladossola ADEE Totale 0 4 12 0 0 0

I.C. "Galilei" - Gravellona Toce ADEE Totale 2 9 24 0 4 24

I.C. "Fogazzaro" - Baveno ADEE Totale 1 4 0 0 3 0

I.C. "Rebora" - Stresa ADEE Totale 1 3 0 0 1 0

I.C. Crusinallo-Casale C.C. ADEE Totale 3 4 24 0 3 24

I.C. "Bagnolini" - Villadossola ADEE Totale 4 9 0 0 9 0

S.M.S. "Quasimodo" - Verbania Intra ADMM Totale 6 3 7 0 0 0

S.M.S. "Beltrami" - Omegna ADMM Totale 4 1 9 0 0 0

S.M.S. - Domodossola ADMM Totale 8 7 36 0 0 0

Pagina 1 di 2



Sostegno Scuola + CdC

Materna - Elementare - Media

Classe

Conc.

Posti 

Diritto

31/08

Posti 

Fatto

30/06

Ore 

residue

Cattedra Orario 

Esterna (C.O.E.)

Resto

31/8

Resto

30/6

Resto

Ore 

RES

S.M.S. "Ranzoni" - Verbania Trobaso ADMM Totale 2 4 13 0 0 0

S.M.S. "Cadorna" - Verbania ADMM Totale 2 2 18 0 0 0

S.M.S. "Carmine" - Cannobio/Cannero ADMM Totale 3 1 18 0 0 0

S.M.S. "Testore" - S. Maria Maggiore ADMM Totale 1 2 18 0 0 0

S.M.S. "Innocenzo IX" - Baceno/Crodo ADMM Totale 0 1 9 0 0 0

S.M.S. - Vogogna ADMM Totale 1 1 0 0 0 0

S.M.S. "Casetti" - Crevoladossola ADMM Totale 3 2 9 0 0 0

S.M.S. "Galilei" - Gravellona Toce ADMM Totale 2 2 19 0 0 0

S.M.S. "Crusinallo" - Omegna ADMM Totale 7 1 0 0 0 0

S.M.S. "Bagnolini" - Villadossola ADMM Totale 8 1 9 0 0 0

Totale complessivo 91 147 297 0 41 96
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